Event:
Track:

Report:

Hi-Tide Boat Lifts GP of St Petersburg
St Petersburg Street Circuit

Official Starting Line Up

Race 1

Round 1/2
1.8 mile(s)

USF2000
March 10, 2017
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SP Car
1 80
2 22
3 3
4 36
5 81
6 90
7 37
8 12
9 91
10 11
11 38
12 2
13 82
14 21
15 7
16 20
17 23
18 34
19 27
20 8
21 92

(R) Rookie

Driver Name

Megennis, Robert
Ming, Calvin (R)
Askew, Oliver (R)
Dickerson, Dakota
Frederick, Kaylen (R)
Thompson, Parker
Castro, Andre (R)

de la Vara, Moises (R)
Gabin, Luke

Enders, Kory (R)
Das, Cameron
Donison, Ricky (R)
Agren, Ayla

VeeKay, Rinus (R)
Wojcik, Devin (R)
Horton, Chandler (R)
Kohl, Lucas

Wright, Kris (R)
Kaminsky, Colin (R)
Tomaselli*, Bruna (R)
Gore, Dev (R)

Time

01:15.3708
01:15.4727
01:15.5879
01:15.6146
01:15.7763
01:15.8117
01:15.8664
01:15.9560
01:16.0225
01:16.1185
01:16.3692
01:16.4064
01:16.4903
01:16.7702
01:16.7982
01:16.9983
01:17.0635
01:18.4297
01:18.6508
01:18.8338
01:19.5348

(C)hassis: T=Tatuus, V=Van Diemen | (E)ngine: M=Mazda | (T)ire: C=Cooper Tires
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